ED-IPC2200 Series
Broadcom BCM2711, quad core Arm Cortex-A72 (ARM v8) 64-bit SoC @ 1.5GHz
Up to 8GB LPDDR4 RAM and 32GB eMMC storage
Support micro-SD Card and mSATA SSD storage expansion
3 x Gigabit Ethernet ports, 1 x USB 3.0 port
2.4GHz and 5GHz dual-band Wi-Fi, Bluetooth and 4G
Wide voltage power input range of DC 9V~36V with reverse polarity protection,
overvoltage protection and overcurrent protection

EDA Technology Co., LTD
Dimensions
Ordering Code
ED-IPC2200
Unit: mm
Overseas
Phone:+86-18217351262 | Email: sales@edatec.cn / support@edatec.cn
China
Phone: +86-18627838895 | Email: sales@edatec.cn / support@edatec.cn
EDA Technology Co., LTD
ED
EDATEC Blank=Without Super Capacitor Module
S=With Super Capacitor ModuleIPC2200 Series
10=4G, USB3.0
20=4G, USB3.0, audio,
speaker, CSI, FPC DSI,
FPC HDMI
0=Without Wi-Fi & BT
1=With Wi-Fi & BT
00=Without eMMC
08=8GB eMMC
16=16GB eMMC
32=32GB eMMC
Blank=Without 4G/LTE Module
4=With 4G/LTE Module
1=1GB DDR
2=2GB DDR
4=4GB DDR
8=8GB DDR
10IPC22 1 2 408 00 S
00=Without SD Card
32=32GB SD Card
64=64GB SD Card
Note:
You need choose one of SD card and eMMC, not both at the same time.
P/N: ED-IPC2210-1208004-S
Configuration: Industrial Computer Based on Raspberry Pi CM4, with Wi-Fi & Bluetooth,
Super Capacitor Module, 4G, 2GB DDR and 8GB eMMC.